



CO1086909075324



GOVERNMENT OF INDIA
MINISTRY OF EXTERNAL AFFAIRS
REGIONAL PASSPORT OFFICE, COCHIN

Telephone : 4842315152
FAX : 04842310915
E-mail : helpdesk@passportindia.gov.in
Toll Free No : 1800-258-1800
Website : www.passportindia.gov.in
File Number : CO1086909075324

REGIONAL PASSPORT OFFICE,
Panampilly Nagar (PO), Cochin - 682036..

PCC Issuance Date : 13/09/2024



POLICE CLEARANCE CERTIFICATE

It is certified that there is no adverse information against Mr. ANJO JOHNSON S/o JOHNSON PAROKKARAN JOHN, holder of Indian Passport No Y7283104, issued at COCHIN, on 17/07/2023 which would render him or her ineligible for EDUCATION/RESEARCH for REPUBLIC OF SLOVENIA.

This PCC is not valid for any other purpose or country.




मिथुन टी आर
Midhun T R
क्षेत्रीय पासपोर्ट अधिकारी
Regional Passport Officer
क्षेत्रीय पासपोर्ट कार्यालय, कोच्चि
Regional Passport Office, Cochin

Stamp of the Office of Issue

Signature of Passport Authority

AJ - 674 - (S)


भारत सरकार GOVERNMENT OF INDIA
अपोस्टिल / APOSTILLE
 (Convention de La Haye du 5 octobre 1961)

Country: **REPUBLIC OF INDIA**

This public document
POLICE CLEARANCE CERTIFICATE
 has been signed by: **MIDHUN TR**
 acting in the capacity of: **RPO**
 bears the seal/stamp of: **RPO COCHIN**



Certified

at: **NEW DELHI, INDIA** the **24-Sep-2024**
 by: **SO (OI/Attestation) MINISTRY OF EXTERNAL AFFAIRS**
 No: **KLKD0007573624**

Seal / Stamp:  issued to: **ANJO JOHNSON** 

OI 2601113



(पंकज कुमार)
'Pankaj Kumar'
 अनुपम अधिकारी (सत्यापन / ओ.आई.)
 Section Officer (Attestation/O.I.)
 सी.पी.वी. प्रभाग / C.P.V. Division
 विदेश मंत्रालय, नई दिल्ली
 Ministry of External Affairs, New Del

Branch:Kombodinjamakkal

Date: 27-09-2024

To Whomsoever it may concern

This is to certify that Mr Anjo Johnson(Passport no :Y7283104) residing at Parokkaran House,Thumbor PO,Thrissur, Kerala - 680662 is holding a savings account with account number 19840100061975 in our branch since 09/11/2021.

The balance in the mentioned account as on 26/09/2024 is Rs. 8,01,066.55 (Eight lakhs one thousand sixty six rupees and fifty five paise only) which is approximately equivalent to 8589.74 Euro at conversion rate of 1 Euro =93.25 INR.

We also confirm that the available funds are free of any lien or debt and the said fund is available for immediate transfer or use at any discretion of Mr.Anjo Johnson.This certificate is issued as per the request of MrAnjo Johnson for visa application without any risk or responsibility on the part of the bank or the official signing on it.

Thanks and regards

For the Federal Bank Ltd.
Jeena Jose
SP 4956
Branch head
Jeena Jose
Manager & Branch Head



Name	: ANJO JOHNSON	Branch Name	: KOMBODINJAMAKKAL
Communication Address	: PAROKKARAN HOUSE, THUMBUR P. O. THRISSUR, KERALA INDIA-680662	Branch Sol ID	: 1984
Address Last Updated On	: 27-09-2024	Account Number	: 19840100061975
Regd. Mobile Number	: 919037359345	Customer ID	: 135489385
Email ID	:	Account Open Date	: 09-11-2021
Type Of Account	: Savings Account	Account Status	: ACTIVE
Scheme	: DELITE	Mode of Operation	: SINGLE
IFSC	: FDRL0001984	Joint Holders	: NIL
MICR Code	: 680049042	Nomination	: Not Registered
SWIFT Code	: FDRLINBBIBD	Currency	: INR
Effective Available Balance	: 800966.55	Date of Issue	: 27-09-2024

Statement of Account for the period 19-04-2024 to 26-09-2024

Date	Value Date	Particulars	Tran Type	Tran Id	Cheque Details	Withdrawals	Deposits	Balance	Cr/Dr
		Opening Balance						800000.85	CR
19-04-2024	19-04-2024	CASH-SELF	CASH	FB21300			500.00	800500.85	CR
19-04-2024	19-04-2024	UPIOUT/411034616916/s8255302@okicici/UPI/000	TRF	S33609671		30.00		800470.85	CR
19-04-2024	19-04-2024	UPIOUT/411045302330/gpayrecharge@okpayaxis/U/4814	TRF	S39206346		19.00		800451.85	CR
19-04-2024	19-04-2024	NFT/FDRLM8110380234 JOHNSON BARBOIRINJAANJO JOHNSO	TRF	S40990578		5.00		800446.85	CR
19-04-2024	19-04-2024	NFT/FDRLM8110408938 JOHNSON BARBOIRINJAANJO JOHNSO	TRF	S42846479		10.00		800436.85	CR
20-04-2024	20-04-2024	UPIOUT/411152633398/paytmqr2810050501011jr3v/5812	TRF	S43568463		56.00		800380.85	CR
20-04-2024	20-04-2024	UPIOUT/411152664784/paytmqrchcyjhk8e@paytm/5541	TRF	S43620451		50.00		800330.85	CR
20-04-2024	20-04-2024	UPI IN/411145667568/giofabbie@oksbi/UPI/0000	TRF	S44811278			500.00	800830.85	CR
20-04-2024	20-04-2024	UPIOUT/411159272638/moolansmart2@fbi/UPI/5943	TRF	S47783264		26.00		800804.85	CR
20-04-2024	20-04-2024	UPIOUT/411159315286/moolansmart2@fbi/UPI/5943	TRF	S47812712		244.00		800560.85	CR
20-04-2024	20-04-2024	NFT/JOHNSON P J/FDRLH24111574273/BANK OF	TRF	S54004077	10204908	100000.00		700560.85	CR
20-04-2024	20-04-2024	Charges for NEFT Customer Pymt.FDRLH24111574273	TRF	S54004077		5.00		700555.85	CR
20-04-2024	20-04-2024	NFT/JOHNSON P J/FDRLH24111577093/BANK OF	TRF	S54245894	10204906	182000.00		518555.85	CR
20-04-2024	20-04-2024	Charges for NEFT Customer Pymt.FDRLH24111577093	TRF	S54245894		17.00		518538.85	CR
20-04-2024	20-04-2024	NFT/JOHNSON P J/FDRLH24111578429/BANK OF	TRF	S54436768	10204907	170000.00		348538.85	CR
20-04-2024	20-04-2024	Charges for NEFT Customer Pymt.FDRLH24111578429	TRF	S54436768		17.00		348521.85	CR
20-04-2024	20-04-2024	UPIOUT/411188419341/bhqr.2213235a@sb/UPI/5812	TRF	S63403663		20.00		348501.85	CR
20-04-2024	20-04-2024	UPIOUT/411190574208/gpayrecharge@okpayaxis/U/4814	TRF	S64760509		180.90		348320.95	CR
21-04-2024	21-04-2024	UPIOUT/411294943949/euronetgpay.pay@icici/UPI/5411	TRF	S67306186		108.90		348212.05	CR
21-04-2024	21-04-2024	UPIOUT/411217514534/rojncj397-1@okicici/UPI/0000	TRF	S80065529		60.00		348152.05	CR
22-04-2024	22-04-2024	UPI IN/411349001253/arunjohnson30@oksbi/UPI/0000	TRF	S91367558			500.00	348652.05	CR



Date	Value Date	Particulars	Tran Type	Tran Id	Cheque Details	Withdrawals	Deposits	Balance	Cr/Dr
22-04-2024	22-04-2024	UPIOUT/411337277358/murai3454@fbi/UPI/7531	TRF	S91506664		350.00		348302.05	CR
22-04-2024	22-04-2024	NFT/FDRLM8113012443 JOHNSON BARBOIRINJAANJO JOHNSO	TRF	S92846800		50000.00		298302.05	CR
22-04-2024	22-04-2024	UPIOUT/411364423501/q766748366@ybi/UPI/4722	TRF	S6427759		50.00		298252.05	CR
22-04-2024	22-04-2024	NFT/FDRLM8113153927 JOHNSON BARBOIRINJAANJO JOHNSO	TRF	S7002355		48000.00		250252.05	CR
23-04-2024	23-04-2024	NFT/FDRLM8114220121 JOHNSON BARBOIRINJAANJO JOHNSO	TRF	S10660946		50000.00		200252.05	CR
23-04-2024	23-04-2024	UPIOUT/411471136347/paytmqr281005050101fiih/5411	TRF	S10944447		10.00		200242.05	CR
23-04-2024	23-04-2024	UPIOUT/411486002595/q022899003@ybi/UPI/5970	TRF	S19599984		150.00		200092.05	CR
23-04-2024	23-04-2024	UPI IN/411425410976/pramodsmail69-1@oksbi/Jo/0000	TRF	S27299499			500.00	200592.05	CR
23-04-2024	23-04-2024	TO ATM/411422013212/THUMBOOR BR THUMBOO	TRF	S28937469		500.00		200092.05	CR
24-04-2024	24-04-2024	NFT/FDRLM8115559234 JOHNSON BARBOIRINJAANJO JOHNSO	TRF	S34261543		50000.00		150092.05	CR
24-04-2024	24-04-2024	UPI IN/411544645221/finse09@okaxis/UPI/0000	TRF	S36373654			5000.00	155092.05	CR
24-04-2024	24-04-2024	UPIOUT/411518051037/50100292468826@hdfc0090/0000	TRF	S38728172		5000.00		150092.05	CR
24-04-2024	24-04-2024	NFT/FDRLM8115738279 JOHNSON BARBOIRINJAANJO JOHNSO	TRF	S51331614		50000.00		100092.05	CR
25-04-2024	25-04-2024	NFT/FDRLM8116814214 JOHNSON BARBOIRINJAANJO JOHNSO	TRF	S54359335		100000.00		92.05	CR
26-04-2024	26-04-2024	UPIOUT/411712405569/q680028584@ybi/UPI/5541	TRF	S91679479		60.00		32.05	CR
27-04-2024	27-04-2024	UPI IN/448472311943/jifnlpj97@okaxis/UPI/0000	TRF	S8952867			120.00	152.05	CR
27-04-2024	27-04-2024	UPIOUT/411851084498/q680028584@ybi/UPI/5541	TRF	S12965577		70.00		82.05	CR
28-04-2024	28-04-2024	UPIOUT/411957677663/mvdavid618@okicici/UPI/0000	TRF	S17259122		50.00		32.05	CR
28-04-2024	28-04-2024	UPIOUT/411957718600/mvdavid618@okicici/UPI/0000	TRF	S17287638		10.00		22.05	CR
28-04-2024	28-04-2024	UPIOUT/411957851350/vyapar.170482872235@hdfc/5411	TRF	S17371881		21.00		1.05	CR
28-04-2024	28-04-2024	UPI IN/411935662738/mvdavid618@okicici/UPI/0000	TRF	S17657936			60.00	61.05	CR
28-04-2024	28-04-2024	UPIOUT/411958634286/q142819849@ybi/UPI/5541	TRF	S17826472		60.00		1.05	CR
28-04-2024	28-04-2024	UPI IN/411945407452/giofabbbie@oksbi/UPI/0000	TRF	S32069437			130.00	131.05	CR
28-04-2024	28-04-2024	UPIOUT/411987450694/paytmqr1hvc1con5x@paytm/5541	TRF	S33273100		120.00		11.05	CR
28-04-2024	28-04-2024	UPI IN/448575503091/delvinmv6@okicici/UPI/0000	TRF	S35367237			5.00	16.05	CR
28-04-2024	28-04-2024	UPIOUT/411991067189/gpayrecharge@cici/UPI/5411	TRF	S35383700		15.00		1.05	CR
29-04-2024	29-04-2024	UPI IN/448687267288/aranjohnson30@okaxis/UPI/0000	TRF	C33914217			50.00	51.05	CR
29-04-2024	29-04-2024	UPIOUT/412092252310/8089911158-1@okbizaxis/U/5812	TRF	C33918129		50.00		1.05	CR
04-05-2024	04-05-2024	UPI IN/412521821321/aranjohnson30@oksbi/UPI/0000	TRF	S71535302			50.00	51.05	CR
04-05-2024	04-05-2024	UPIOUT/412533264653/q407403443@ybi/UPI/5411	TRF	S72296023		48.00		3.05	CR
05-05-2024	05-05-2024	UPI IN/412670921209/ratheeshbenny601@okhdfcb/0000	TRF	S93738189			15.00	18.05	CR



1800 425 1199
1600 420 1199
+91 484 2030845 (NR)

www.federalbank.co.in

FEDERAL BANK
YOUR PERFECT BANKING PARTNER

Date	Value Date	Particulars	Tran Type	Tran Id	Cheque Details	Withdrawals	Deposits	Balance	Cr/Dr
		0							
16-09-2024	16-09-2024	UPIOUT/426011271184/basheerraihan-1@okhdfcbsa/0000	TRF	S47549534		3000.00		12736.95	CR
16-09-2024	16-09-2024	TO ATM/6074/FBL-CHALAKUDY KATTUKARAN ARCA	TRF	S47566810		12500.00		236.95	CR
16-09-2024	16-09-2024	UPIOUT/426012269641/mvdaavid018@okicici/UPI/0000	TRF	S48014404		100.00		136.95	CR
17-09-2024	17-09-2024	UPIOUT/426133628975/navyabakerscky2@fbl/UPI/5462	TRF	S58957001		100.00		36.95	CR
17-09-2024	17-09-2024	NFT/JOHNSON/BARBZ24261044008/BANK OF	TRF	S59991166			100000.00	100036.95	CR
17-09-2024	17-09-2024	UPI IN/426167679139/giofabbie@okaxis/UPI/0000	TRF	S64364211			1010.00	101046.95	CR
17-09-2024	17-09-2024	UPIOUT/426146555575/gpayrecharge@okpayaxis/U/4814	TRF	S64844049		300.90		100746.05	CR
17-09-2024	17-09-2024	UPIOUT/426150812082/navyabakerscky2@fbl/UPI/5462	TRF	S67002570		510.00		100236.05	CR
17-09-2024	17-09-2024	UPIOUT/426153179781/paytmqr9dp1481832@paytm/5541	TRF	S68169704		50.00		100186.05	CR
17-09-2024	17-09-2024	UPI IN/426179204048/9074416513@jupiteraxis/S/0000	TRF	S68518602			100.00	100286.05	CR
18-09-2024	18-09-2024	UPIOUT/426267353326/navyabakerscky2@fbl/UPI/5462	TRF	S75653387		250.00		100036.05	CR
18-09-2024	18-09-2024	NFT/JOHNSON/BARBQ24262223716/BANK OF	TRF	S81967986			140000.00	240036.05	CR
19-09-2024	19-09-2024	UPI IN/462913958437/antoparokaran-1@okaxis/U/0000	TRF	S93568157			9336.00	249372.05	CR
19-09-2024	19-09-2024	UPIOUT/426306822817/adaminter2023@fbl/UPI/8220	TRF	S95682245		400.00		248972.05	CR
19-09-2024	19-09-2024	UPIOUT/426306846069/giofabbie@oksbi/UPI/0000	TRF	S95694391		500.00		248472.05	CR
19-09-2024	19-09-2024	UPIOUT/426338827181/paytmqr9dp1481832@paytm/5541	TRF	S12006211		60.00		248412.05	CR
20-09-2024	20-09-2024	UPIOUT/426447650482/thomasjiniagnes-1@okaxis/0000	TRF	S16722902		2900.00		245512.05	CR
20-09-2024	20-09-2024	UPIOUT/426447818464/paytmqr59aion@paytm/UPI/5812	TRF	S16813941		12.00		245500.05	CR
20-09-2024	20-09-2024	UPIOUT/426451014011/moolansmart6@fbl/UPI/5943	TRF	S18429778		157.00		245343.05	CR
20-09-2024	20-09-2024	UPIOUT/426461654245/ansonanlony575-1@oksbi/U/0000	TRF	S23794164		50.00		245293.05	CR
20-09-2024	20-09-2024	NFT/JOHNSON/BARBU24264776660/BANK OF	TRF	S29359238			110000.00	355293.05	CR
20-09-2024	20-09-2024	UPIOUT/42648455828/q931543195@ybi/UPI/5541	TRF	S35516090		50.00		355243.05	CR
21-09-2024	21-09-2024	UPIOUT/426590236255/9447673164@cnrb/Pay to M/5943	TRF	S38634483		50.00		355193.05	CR
21-09-2024	21-09-2024	UPIOUT/426590425337/qr.neethiho@sib/UPI/5912	TRF	S38736240		60.00		355133.05	CR
21-09-2024	21-09-2024	UPIOUT/426590644333/q903684856@ybi/UPI/5812	TRF	S38857302		15.00		355118.05	CR
21-09-2024	21-09-2024	UPIOUT/426593380409/9447673164@cnrb/Pay to M/5943	TRF	S40274856		80.00		355038.05	CR
21-09-2024	21-09-2024	UPIOUT/426599880464/aswinappu027-1@okicici/U/0000	TRF	S43455630		20.00		355018.05	CR
21-09-2024	21-09-2024	UPIOUT/426503576514/mraja7070-7@okhdfcbank/U/0000	TRF	S45198267		500.00		354518.05	CR
21-09-2024	21-09-2024	UPIOUT/426518589213/gpayrecharge@okpayaxis/U/4814	TRF	S52728170		19.00		354499.05	CR
21-09-2024	21-09-2024	UPIOUT/426522195731/joyaltg3@okhdfcbank/UPI/0000	TRF	S54486898		20.00		354479.05	CR
22-09-2024	22-09-2024	CHRG/DEBIT CARD AMC/XX4700/FY024	TRF	S59060723		354.00		354125.05	CR



Date	Value Date	Particulars	Tran Type	Tran Id	Cheque Details	Withdrawals	Deposits	Balance	CR/DR
22-09-2024	22-09-2024	UPIOUT/426660888895/sqshafas-2@okhdfcbank/UP/0000	TRF	S73869476		100.00		354025.05	CR
23-09-2024	23-09-2024	UPIOUT/426780941812/makemytrip@icici/UPI/4722	TRF	S83826164		1052.00		352973.05	CR
23-09-2024	23-09-2024	UPIOUT/426792087772/bhawani1970sharma@oksbil/0000	TRF	S89381808		278.00		352695.05	CR
23-09-2024	23-09-2024	UPIOUT/426797066029/q205445504@ybl/UPI/5411	TRF	S91858577		20.00		352675.05	CR
23-09-2024	23-09-2024	UPIOUT/426705920276/gpayrecharge@okpayaxis/UP/4814	TRF	S96498916		19.00		352656.05	CR
24-09-2024	24-09-2024	UPIOUT/426819311928/8700016035@pthdfc/UP/0000	TRF	S3407653		140.00		352516.05	CR
24-09-2024	24-09-2024	UPIOUT/426833042020/q594295130@ybl/UPI/5511	TRF	S10797802		110.00		352406.05	CR
24-09-2024	24-09-2024	UPIOUT/426836508401/9919373285@ptsbi/UP/0000	TRF	S12778552		152.00		352256.05	CR
24-09-2024	24-09-2024	UPI IN/426849004888/sqshafas-2@okicici/UP/0000	TRF	S14053106			100.00	352256.05	CR
24-09-2024	24-09-2024	UPIOUT/426843019953/cf.dmrcc@icici/DMRC/4111	TRF	S16375950		100.00		352256.05	CR
24-09-2024	24-09-2024	UPIOUT/426855248346/shivamkumarshivamkumar62/0000	TRF	S22531768		123.00		352133.05	CR
24-09-2024	24-09-2024	UPI IN/426878026929/9567935802@axisbi/Paidvi/0000	TRF	S22813493			62.00	352195.05	CR
24-09-2024	25-09-2024	UPI IN/463538518464/9567935802@axisbi/UP/0000	TRF	S23795945			500.00	352695.05	CR
25-09-2024	25-09-2024	UPIOUT/426945371221/railsbiupi11@sbi/Railway/4112	TRF	C62767585		3640.00		349055.05	CR
25-09-2024	25-09-2024	NFT/JOHNSON/BARBS24269457702/BANK OF	TRF	S30354798			120000.00	469055.05	CR
25-09-2024	25-09-2024	UPIOUT/426978350509/angelbabu7419@okaxis/UP/0000	TRF	S35358582		50.00		469005.05	CR
25-09-2024	25-09-2024	MB IMPS/IFO/426919249634/BARBOIRINJA/LIJIJOHNSON	MB	S41027157		1.00		469004.05	CR
25-09-2024	25-09-2024	UPI IN/463565041740/sayoojk333-1@okaxis/UP/0000	TRF	S43305737			200.00	469204.05	CR
25-09-2024	25-09-2024	UPI IN/426994778311/thomasjoyindia@okhdfcbank/0000	TRF	S43926616			1000.00	470204.05	CR
25-09-2024	25-09-2024	MB IMPS/IFO/426921273242/BARBOIRINJA/Kittiyal para	MB	S43977199		1000.00		469204.05	CR
25-09-2024	25-09-2024	UPI IN/426996231900/naamiathu@okhdfcbank/UP/0000	TRF	S44649293			1000.00	470204.05	CR
26-09-2024	26-09-2024	NFT/JOHNSON/BARBU24270409997/BANK OF	TRF	S50596132			80000.00	550204.05	CR
26-09-2024	26-09-2024	NFT/JOHNSON/BARBU24270644754/BANK OF	TRF	S54504309			131000.00	681204.05	CR
26-09-2024	26-09-2024	NFT/JOHNSON/BARBU24270738415/BANK OF	TRF	S56220012			120000.00	801204.05	CR
26-09-2024	27-09-2024	UPIOUT/427141188614/9567935802@axisbi/UP/0000	TRF	S67569881		50.00		801154.05	CR
GRAND TOTAL						1068660.80	1069814.00		

Abbreviations Used:
 CASH : Cash Transaction
 FT : Fund Transfer
 SBINT : Interest on SB Account

TRF : Transfer Transaction
 CLG : Clearing Transaction
 MB : Mobile Banking



DISCLAIMER:
 This is a computer generated statement which need not normally be signed. Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 21 days of the statement date

**** END OF STATEMENT ****